
Großer Preis der Stadt Viernheim

Viernheim, 13.-14.06.2009

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Diana Mehner Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Christian Eberwein KSV Ketsch
SS 3:0

52
4:00

13
TÜ 13:0

44
 2 10  3 18 2 3.II

2 Julian Stadler AC Ziegelhausen
0:15

01
0:15

04
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

3 Vladislav Wagner ASV Karthause
TÜ 12:0

44
PS 7:2

31
 2  7  4 19 2 1.I

4 Valentin Weber ASV Schwäbisch Hall
2:30

03
SS 4:0

52
1:35

01
 1  5  1  4 0 5.III

Pool B

1 Kai Höpp KSV Ketsch
1:00

02
3:00

13
 0  1  0  1 0 6.III

2 Jonas Sitzler KSV Kirrlach
TÜ 13:0

41
SS 8:0

54
PS 13:3

33
 3 12  5 34 3 2.I

3 Daniel Layer AC Ziegelhausen
SS 4:0

54
TÜ 15:1

41
4:45

12
 2 10  4 22 2 4.II

4 Marius Gebicki ASV Schwäbisch Hall
0:25

03
0:50

02
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Christian Eberwein - Valentin Weber

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Jonas Sitzler - Daniel Layer

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Valentin Weber ASV Schwäbisch Hall 5 5.SS 2:3

Pool B 1 Kai Höpp KSV Ketsch 0 6.01:45

Pool A 1 Christian Eberwein KSV Ketsch 5 3.SS 3:0

Pool B 3 Daniel Layer AC Ziegelhausen 0 4.00:15

Pool A 3 Vladislav Wagner ASV Karthause 3 1.PS 15:5

Pool B 2 Jonas Sitzler KSV Kirrlach 1 2.02:35
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